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COMPOSITION:

SUPPLEMENT FACTS:

DOSAGE IN ADULTS:

Each tablet contains:

This specialized formula includes substances that are often found in 
hair, skin, and nails, including 400 mcg of biotin.
l Vitamin A is essential for eye health and normal vision.
l B-vitamins are essential for carbohydrate metabolism and energy 

production.
l Vitamin C protects the body against free radical damage; is involved 

in the synthesis of collagen and is essential for iron absorption.
l Natural Vitamin E, the body’s preferred form provides antioxidant 

support.
l Horsetail rush a natural plant source of silica. Silica provides 

dietary support for resilient bones cartilage, nails and hair. Biotin 
supports the healthy matrix of hair, skin and nails.

l Take two tablets daily after meal or as directed by the registered 
medical practitioner.

l Not formulated for use in children.

PRECAUTION, WARNINGS AND SIDE EFFECTS: 

CONTRA-INDICATIONS:

INSTRUCTIONS:

PRESENTATION:

No reported side effects. However, it is recommended to ask your 
physician before taking the medication if:
l You are nursing.
l You are suffering from a serious medical condition.
l You are taking any other medication.

Don’t use the supplement if you are allergic to any of its ingredients.

- Store below 30ºC.
- Protect from heat, sunlight & moisture.
- Keep out of the reach of children.

 Tablet          :           Pack of 2 x 10 tablets.OAD HNS

Manufactured by:
Trends Pharmaceuticals
(Nutraceuticals & CAM Division)
Plot # 546/547 Sundar Industrial Estate, Lahore, Pakistan.

Distributed by:
Nexpharm Healthcare (Pvt.) Ltd.
65 Industrial Estate, Kot Lakhpat, Lahore, Pakistan.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATIONS PLEASE CONTACT:

Niacin (as Niacinamide)

Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCl)

Biotin

Pantothenic acid (as Calcium d-Pantothenate)

Zinc (as Zinc oxide)

Copper (as Copper sulfate)

Hydrolyzed collagen

Red orange fruit & peel extract (Citrus sinensis)

Alpha-Lipoic acid

Grape seed extract (Vitis vinifera)

Amla fruit juice powder (Phyllanthus emblica)

Turmeric root extract

Lutemax 2020 lutein

Zeaxanthin

Product Specs.: In-house

10 mg.

2 mg.

2500 mcg.

14 mg.

7 mg.

1 mg.

500 mg.

200 mg.

100 mg.

75 mg.

25 mg.

25 mg.

1 mg.

50 mcg..

14 INGREDIENTS for
HEALTHY & BEAUTIFUL

HAIR, NAILS & SKIN
HNS
Tablet

Manufactured for:

62 Industrial Estate, Kot Lakhpat, Lahore, Pakistan.
CCL Pharmaceuticals (Pvt.) Ltd.

Consumer Healthcare

size should be adjusted by the vendor as per available tooling.
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